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Event  17   Girls 9 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  9Dickerson, Mary Claire C3

CRAW-LA 1:14.56 14Johnson, Julia M4

CRAW-LA 1:25.07 11Serrano, Olivia M5

Event  18   Boys 9 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:51.21 13Hamner, Owen M3

CRAW-LA 1:10.63 14Perez, Braxton C4

CRAW-LA 1:27.96 12Aguilar, Ryder R5

CRAW-LA NT 11Jackson, Karter K6

Event  19   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  9Foret, Abigail E3

CRAW-LA 1:04.69  9Nguyen, Maimi A4

CRAW-LA NT 12Crouch, Gem E5

Event  20   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 11Ayer, Sam C2

CRAW-LA NT 13Eldredge, Brady C3

CRAW-LA 41.02 15Delos Reyes, AJ4

CRAW-LA NT 13Normand, Brennan W5

CRAW-LA NT 12Dickson, Ben J6

CRAW-LA NT  9Tran, Kyle H7

Event  21   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 10Dufrene, Addison N1

CRAW-LA NT 11Yiannopoulos, Caroline G2

CRAW-LA NT 14Punch, Kylee R3

CRAW-LA 1:00.11 14Barker, Aut J4

CRAW-LA 1:07.22 11Rouillier, Victoria M5

CRAW-LA NT 12Dry, Macey V6

CRAW-LA NT 10Miller, Sophia E7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 56.49 12Jones, Avery E1

CRAW-LA 50.38 14Clark, Amber K2

CRAW-LA 49.03 11Joffrion, Sophia R3

CRAW-LA 43.05 11LaNasa, Stella R4

CRAW-LA 44.12  9Dickerson, Mary Claire C5

CRAW-LA 50.24 10Bolton, Caroline S6

CRAW-LA 55.66 11Kankar, Diya R7

CRAW-LA 59.36 10Arriaga, Sofia L8

Event  22   Boys 8 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Ayer, Jack C1

CRAW-LA 1:04.02 10Harris, Mark D2

CRAW-LA 54.26  9Thompson, Jack T3

CRAW-LA 51.15 10Duplantis, Gabe M4

CRAW-LA 52.43 12O'Deay, Hayden P5

CRAW-LA 54.58 12Landry, Ender J6

CRAW-LA NT 14Perez, Braxton C7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 50.40  9Allen, Cooper1

CRAW-LA 49.00 10Normand, Beau A2

CRAW-LA 45.37 13Ard, Evan J3

CRAW-LA 38.19 13Kennedy, Levi B4

CRAW-LA 41.28 13Smith, Kierce A5

CRAW-LA 48.57 13Michelli, Matt R6

CRAW-LA 49.10 13Hamner, Owen M7

CRAW-LA 50.94 11LeFebvre, Jude L8

Event  23   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 14Johnson, Julia M3

CRAW-LA 50.51 11Eldredge, Abby A4

CRAW-LA 51.56 11Serrano, Olivia M5

Event  24   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 11Jackson, Karter K2

CRAW-LA NT 12Aguilar, Ryder R3

CRAW-LA 37.42 13Eldredge, Brady C4

CRAW-LA NT 13Normand, Brennan W5

CRAW-LA NT 12Dickson, Ben J6

Event  25   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 10Miller, Sophia E3

CRAW-LA NT 12Crouch, Gem E4

CRAW-LA NT 12Dry, Macey V5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 14Punch, Kylee R1

CRAW-LA 56.38 10Dufrene, Addison N2

CRAW-LA 50.42 14Barker, Aut J3

CRAW-LA 48.62 11Joffrion, Sophia R4

CRAW-LA 49.35 10Arriaga, Sofia L5

CRAW-LA 52.18 11Yiannopoulos, Caroline G6

CRAW-LA 58.86 11Rouillier, Victoria M7
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Heat   3 Finals (#25 Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

CRAW-LA 47.21  9Foret, Abigail E1

CRAW-LA 43.71 10Bolton, Caroline S2

CRAW-LA 41.09  9Nguyen, Maimi A3

CRAW-LA 35.54 11LaNasa, Stella R4

CRAW-LA 39.09 12Jones, Avery E5

CRAW-LA 42.46 11Eldredge, Abby A6

CRAW-LA 44.98 14Clark, Amber K7

CRAW-LA 47.64 11Kankar, Diya R8

Event  26   Boys 8 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 57.75 11LeFebvre, Jude L1

CRAW-LA 56.60 10Normand, Beau A2

CRAW-LA 53.50 12Landry, Ender J3

CRAW-LA 48.82 12O'Deay, Hayden P4

CRAW-LA 50.22  9Tran, Kyle H5

CRAW-LA 55.86 10Harris, Mark D6

CRAW-LA 57.73  9Thompson, Jack T7

CRAW-LA NT  8Ayer, Jack C8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 41.33 11Ayer, Sam C1

CRAW-LA 39.62  9Allen, Cooper2

CRAW-LA 36.66 13Smith, Kierce A3

CRAW-LA 29.71 13Kennedy, Levi B4

CRAW-LA 32.39 15Delos Reyes, AJ5

CRAW-LA 38.80 13Michelli, Matt R6

CRAW-LA 40.86 13Ard, Evan J7

CRAW-LA 48.34 10Duplantis, Gabe M8


